AHEPA District #4 Candidate Listing

Gabriella
Alexis
Carlie
Peter
Labrini
Abigial
Nicholas
Jessica
Jonathon
Estee
Zachary
Rea
Sofija
Victoria
Marcus
Alexis
Luke
Marina
Christos
Victoria
Chloe
Kyriakos
Anthony
Marlene
John
Mary
Jamie
Jonathon
Alexandra
Angelia
Melina
Anastasia
Nicholas
Gabrielle
William
Demetria

Year 2020

Popovski
Argirakis
Argirakis
Ariano
Balafoutas
Blanock
Blanock
Cadez
Cadez
Carroll
Chomitzky
Chroneous
Chroneous
Dionios
Galie
George
Karavolis
Maropis
Mavrogeorgis
Mavrogeorgis
Mesogitis
Mossaidis
Popovski
Ruser
Senos
Senos
Soutos
Tran-Speros
Stone
Vendetti
Vendetti
Woosley
Papadimitriou
Alberty
Kandianis
Smith

1,500.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
705.00

26,175.00

Chapter
156
116
116
64
64
156
156
156 & 228
156 & 228
156
253
64
64
79
176
116
156
156
176
176
34
515
156
246
64
64
79 & 246
71
64
156
156
116
246
228
65
64
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